
2024-2025 Class 2A District Committee 

Kendall Young – Wyandotte- (918)-533-6004 

kyoung@wyandotte.k12.ok.us 

 

Bryne Binghom – Hobart- (580)-530-1315 

binghomb@hobart.k12.ok.us 

 

Logan Brown – Tushka- (580)-298-7402 

lbrown@tushka.k12.ok.us 

 

J.C. Wells – Texoma- (580)-334-1693 

Jc.wells@texhoma61.net 

 

Jeremey Bates – Latta-(580)-704-3502  

jebates@latta.k12.ok.us 

 

Kia Holmes – Oktaha- (918)-7812991 

kholmes@oktahaschools.com 

 

Andy Powell – Dale- (405)-880-1612 

apowell@dale.k12.ok.us 

 

 

 

 

2024-2025 Class 3A District Committee 

 

Bryan Hayes – Perry- (405)-762-0471 

bhayes@perry.k12.ok.us 

 

Tylor Lampkin – Washington- (580)-340-0627 

tlampkin@wps-isd.com 

 

Chase Knott – Adair- (918)-864-3755 

c.knott@adairschools.org 

 

Charles Hook – Tishomingo- (580)-371-8389 

chook@tishomingo.k12.ok.us 

 

Monty Ervin – Lexington- (405)-590-3634 

mervin@lexington.k12.ok.us 
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2024-2025 Class 4A District Committee 

 

Miles Smith – Cache- (580)-305-3876 

Miles.smith@cacheps.org 

 

Rebecca Cobb – Tuttle- (405)-623-1134 

rcobb@tuttleschools.info 

 

Emmie Smith – Perkins-Tryon- (417)-214-7398 

esmith@p-t.k12.ok.us 

 

Nikki York – Cushing- (918)-290-0530 

Nikki.york@cushing.k12.ok.us 

 

Sara Jones – Purcell- (405)-642-3659 

Joness@purcellps.org 

 

Kaleb Murray – Elk City- (405)-929-0407 

Murray.kaleb@elkcityschools.com 

 

 

2024-2025 Class 5A District Committee 

 

Chris Ray – Tahlequah (918)- 716-0051 

coachcray@gmail.com 

 

Chell Looney – Pryor- (918)-803-8518 

lonneyr@pyorschools.org 

 

Jimmie Wyrick – Durant- (580)-775-4068 

Jimmie.wyrick@durantisd.org 

 

Levi Garrett – Elgin- (405)-274-6293 

lgarrett@elginps.org 

 

Jessica Robinson – Altus- ( 580)- 480-5012 

jrobinson@altusps.com 
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2024-2025 Class 6A District Committee 

 

Jason Lingo – Southmoore- (405)-517-0503 

jasonlingo@mooreschools.com 

 

Randall King – Broken Arrow- (918)-637-2782 

rking@baschools.org 

 

Shane Eicher – Owasso- (918)-637-7803 

Shane.eicher@owassops.org 

 

Shelli Brown – Sand Springs- (918)-260-8555 

Shelli.brown@sandites.org 

 

Mark Dicus – Muskogee- (918)-353-2308 

Phillip.dicus@roughers.net 

 

Trent Patterson – Deer Creek- (918)-951-1503 

trentonpatterson@dcsok.org 

 

Chris Jensen – Enid- (580)-278-9813 

cjensen@enidk12.org 
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